282   www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  1  2016
ØF
A/F
G
ØD
B
A
H

plate 304 (nut not
supplied)
Sole: Vulcanised NBR
rubber, hardness
80° Shore
.Advantages.
-  Excellent Quality/Price
ratio
  Part number
  Thread      Load
 ØD ØF B A A/F G H static (N)
Price each
1 to 14
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
 Steel foot
PTA100-16-100 100 M16 100 38,0 16 28 137,5 15000 4 25,53 F
PTA100-16-150 100 M16 150 38,0 16 28 187,5 15000 � 28,05 F
PTA100-16-200 100 M16 200 38,0 16 28 237,5 15000 � 28,98 F
PTA100-20-100 100 M20 100 39,0 20 28 138,5 15000 � 26,76 F
PTA100-20-150 100 M20 150 39,0 20 28 188,5 15000 � 29,72 F
PTA100-20-200 100 M20 200 39,0 20 28 238,5 15000 - 32,67 F
PTA100-24-100 100 M24 100 39,0 24 28 138,5 15000 - 31,63 F
PTA100-24-150 100 M24 150 39,0 24 28 188,5 15000 - 34,69 F
 Stainless steel foot
PTA100-16-100/SS 100 M16 100 39,5 13 30 139,5 15000 � 49,66 F
PTA100-16-150/SS 100 M16 150 39,5 13 30 189,5 15000 4 51,42 F
PTA100-16-200/SS 100 M16 200 39,5 13 30 239,5 15000 - 55,56 F
PTA100-20-100/SS 100 M20 100 43,0 17 30 143,0 15000 - 53,21 F
PTA100-20-150/SS 100 M20 150 43,0 17 30 193,0 15000 � 56,75 F
PTA100-20-200/SS 100 M20 200 43,0 17 30 243,0 15000 - 60,88 F
PTA100-24-100/SS 100 M24 100 44,0 20 30 144,0 15000 - 57,33 F
PTA100-24-150/SS 100 M24 150 44,0 20 30 194,0 15000 - 59,12 F
Stock*
Stainless
steel version,
sanded finish